FOR LEASE

Agoura Hills Business Center I
29800 Agoura Rd, Agoura Hills, CA 92103
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29800 AGOURA RD

35,000 square foot Class A office building in
the heart of Agoura Hills nestled within the
Santa Monica mountains.
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Centralized location with convenient access
to 101 Freeway and Pacific Coast Highway.

Opportunity to lease up to 7,127 square feet
that comes with monument signage.
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Recently renovated building lobby, corridors,
and indoor/outdoor common areas with
outdoor patio.
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An abundance of nearby amenities
including LA Fitness, Kanan Village,
Whizin Center, and many more.

Ample parking at a ratio of 3.00/1,000 with
the ability to reserve spaces.

Peaceful office setting with surrounding
views of the nearby mountain ranges.

High volume creative space with natural
light and direct exterior and interior
entrances.
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29800 AGOURA RD

Suite

100*

108

2%

108

200

PROPERTY AVAILABILITES

Size

1,839 RSF

1,212.RSK

4,076 RSF

2,531 RSF

3,153 RSF
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Availability

Immediate
Immediate
Immediate
Immediate

Immediate

Lease Rate

$225 MG + J

$2.25 MG + J

$2.25 MG + J

$225 MG + J

$2.25 MG + J

* Contiguous up to 7,127 RSF
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AGOURA HILLS BUSINESS CENTER
|

JEREMY PRINCIPE

m (805) 390-5267
jeremy@westcord.com
DRE #02131156

BRENDAN PAGANI

m (949) 887-9814
brendan@westcord.com
DRE #02095300
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This information has been furnished from sources which we deem reliable, but for which we assume no liability. The information contained herein is given, in confidence, with the understanding that all negotiations pertaining to this property be handled
through the submitting office. All measurements are approximate.



