FOR LEASE

Agoura Hills Business Center II

29800 Agoura Rd, Agoura Hills, CA 92103



JEREMY PRINCIPE m (805) 390-5267 e jeremy@westcord.com DRE #02131156

BRENDAN PAGANI m (949) 887-9814 e brendan@westcord.com #02095300

WESTCORD

35,000 square foot Class A office building in the heart of Agoura Hills nestled within the Santa Monica mountains.

Centralized location with convenient access. to 101 Freeway and Pacific Coast Highway.

Opportunity to lease up to 7,127 square feet that comes with monument signage.

Recently renovated building lobby, corridors, and indoor/outdoor common areas with outdoor patio.

An abundance of nearby amenities including LA Fitness, Kanan Village, Whizin Center, and many more.

Ample parking at a ratio of 3.00/1,000 with the ability to reserve spaces.

Peaceful office setting with surrounding views of the nearby mountain ranges.

High volume creative space with natural light and direct exterior and interior entrances.









 $\overline{\mathcal{D}}$ 0 ┰

Z

Ш —	Suite	Size	Availability	Lease Rate
	Suite	Size	Availability	Lease nate
L A B	100*	1,839 RSF	Immediate	\$2.25 MG + J
> ×	110 *	1,212 RSF	Immediate	\$2.25 MG + J
∢	112 *	4,076 RSF	Immediate	\$2.25 MG + J
R T	108	2,531 RSF	Immediate	\$2.25 MG + J
<u>П</u>	200	3,153 RSF	Immediate	\$2.25 MG + J

* Contiguous up to 7,127 RSF

 \Box



AGOURA HILLS BUSINESS CENTER II

JEREMY PRINCIPE

m (805) 390-5267 jeremy@westcord.com DRE #02131156

BRENDAN PAGANI

m (949) 887-9814 brendan@westcord.com DRE #02095300



This information has been furnished from sources which we deem reliable, but for which we assume no liability. The information contained herein is given, in confidence, with the understanding that all negotiations pertaining to this property be handled through the submitting office. All measurements are approximate.